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
able for larg family or rooming house;
large attic, full-sir- concrete basement;
low rent to the right party. See owner,
404 vPlatt bldg.

FOR RENT A modern house, hard
wood floor, furnace, 2 rooms upstairs. 1036
Clackamas, near 35th, one block off Sandy
boulevard. call Marsnau ziui.

FOR RENT Nice modern bungalow,- 7
rooms, near car, hard-surfac- street.
$12.60. Call Tabor 1449, 10 to 12 and 2
to 5.

$69 MO 12-- r. house, double garage, modern
ronv.. larora. beautiful arounds: near car,
East Side. Jas. C. Logan, 400 Orego
nian bldg.

MODERN house In Alameda Park;
hardwood floors, fireplace, etc; ?o. Aa
dress 322 Corbett bldg.

FOR RENT Good clean house, 4
Halsey; walking aistance; rent
Phone Broadway 1715.

i.Rnnvf mnHirn rnttapft 11 larae fruit trees,
small fruit, roses aud garden, aroaaway

.. 2288.
poitr-roo- m house. nicely located on

sightly lot near good car and boulevard.
i . u per monm. a;i v nau ""rtrtptlv modern bungalow, car

pets included. Would sell furniture; leav
ing city. 503 E. 35th st. near umton.

t , rvni aim fi.rnnm m nriern house. Walk-
inir distance: will renovate to suit the
party. Main or A 2474.

$10, N. E. cor. E. 7th and Falling.
$10. 5-- fireplace, 268 E. 75th K.
Main 670. ,

1 ACRE, good house, close to car; city con
veniences; chicken-nouse- s, rruic, juuin
1145.

FINE, modern house, 8 rooms, everything
up to date. 733 E. 42d st. N.f $25 per
month. Appiy voroe.i uiu.

IRVINGTON. newly decorated elec-
tric lights, near both carllnes. rent rea-
sonable. Main 8429.

STRICTLY modern house, close In.
852 Lincoln st. Inquire 354 Lincoln. Phone
Main 4285.

DESIRABLE house, 595 Sixth, and
Sherman; garage, cement basement. 16th-e- t.

car south. Apply on premises Sunday.
ARTISTIC bunfalow, fireplace, furnace,

sleeping porch, garage, lawn, trees, roses.
Tabor 2400.

FOR RENT
garden; $8.

cottage, 2 lots for
2029 67th st. S. E. Haw- -

tnorne car.
MODERN 6 and corner house, cen-

trally located, good neighborhood. 39o
lUh t. -

6- - ROOM bungalow with garden, two miles
east of Leuts Junction, Estacada carline,
$H month. East 5356.

7- - ROOM house on 46th st. S. E., with gar-- -
and all kinds of fruit. Apply at 4o27

60th ave. Phone Sellwood 2604.v
t'tv i mrii-- houRpa. near Broadway,

sleeping porches. Inquire of owner only.
G4l weiaier.

bungalow, clean, modern; block
to c?.r. 12th and Alberta, $15. Water paid.
Call Woodlawn i.

FOR RENT house 24 miles from
car, cheap rent; plenty wooa ana garaen.
W 79, Oregonian.

small house. 3 rots, $4 per month ; also
land and cottage, near carline, $10.

bOl Northwestern Bank bldg.
modern; bath, fireplace, wide

porch, basement, garden, lawn, berr'es.
roses. E. 76th, near unsan. Mainwrn.

house in Richmond, 3 blocks from
car. 10K6 E. Sherman St., $11.50. Call
Main 2240.

MODERN house in first-clas- s con-
dition; has fireplace, furnace, large porch
and reasonable rent. aii ivn st.

tiat, $s3.50 mo., 449 Broadway
st. house, not moaern, oio m
st., $10.75 mo J. C. Williams. Main I27

MODERN house. 893 Ross
Hroadway bridge and Alblna
reasonable rent.

t..
shipyards.

R1VEKDALE cottage, garden, fruit
trees, beautiful view overlooking golf
links; $20. Phone Main i62.

H ROOMS and sleeping porch for two beds-- ,

good location for renting rooms. 167 22d
st. Phone Main y&i. u. u. unarton.

M a Rf!H 1 . double house. 3 and 5 rooms,
nice yard, place for automobile. 188 East
-- Dtn. uw ner, aai in.

near

." nearly new, modern house.
693 E. Couch st. J. J. Oeder, Grand ave.,
at E. Ankeny.

house, sleeping porch, 368 East
41st St.; house. 952 East 25th
North, rent $12.59. Main 340L

modern, sunny bungalow and sleep
ing porcn, convenient kicchcu, i- -i m
$17. Beaumont car. 681 E. 45 st. North

SIX-ROO- house in Irvington, reasonable
rent. East u.

house on E. Alder and 19th sts,
i auor otuo.

PIEDMONT modern house, $20.
1181 Haight ave.. corner Jessup.

MODERN house. E. 14th,
Belmont; easy distance.

3 AND houses. $4 ad $6 per mo.
1086 E. 36th N. and 1038 E. 26th st. N.
ROOMS 295 Cook ave., near Williams;
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